INDUSTRIAL / ALUMINUM NITRIDE THIN FILM PRECISION RESISTORS TYPE RA73 SERIES
ALUMINUM NITRIDE
THIN FILM PRECISION
RESISTORS
TYPE RA73 SERIES
TE Connectivity (TE)’s Aluminum Nitride Thin Film Precision Resistors Type RA73
series is a high stability precision thin film chip resistor range offering very high
power & size ratio, up to 1W in 0805 size. The Type RA73 series offers Temperature

Base Part Number 2176473 2176474 2176475 2176479 2176480 2176481 2176476 2176477 2176478 2176482 2176483 2176484
Chip Size 0603 0805
HOW TO ORDER
RA73
Aluminum Nitride
precision thin film
chip resistor
TDF 1K Reel
TD 5K Reel
F 25PPM
G 50PPM
B ±0.1%
C ±0.25%
D ±0.5%
F ±1%
Product Series Packaging
TCR
Tolerance
100R  100Ω
1K0  1000Ω
10K  10,000Ω
Value1J 0603
2A 0805
Package Size
Part Number
RA73 − F − 1J − 100R − B − TD
Rated Power @70°C 0.5W 1W
Resistance Range Ω